

## **TEAM SPONSORSHIP FORM**

To help meet the needs of youth soccer in the Dynamos Soccer Club area of Houston, the Dynamos

gratefully accept the donation of \$			from:
SPONSOR'S NAME			
ADDRESS			
CITY & ZIP			
Sponsorship of our Dynamos team is requested by:			
Player's Name:			
Team Name/Age:		Boys	_Girls
Coach's Name:	Phone#		

In appreciation for your donation, the sponsor's name will be listed on the Dynamos website, www.dynamossoccer.com. Any donation you wish to make will be graciously accepted. If you wish to keep your sponsorship confidential, please sign below:

Please keep my sponsorship confidential:

Dynamos Select are the competitive teams of Cy-Fair Youth Soccer Club. The Cy-Fair Youth Soccer Club is the name under which the South Texas Youth Soccer Association (STYSA) Cy-Fair Timberline organization operates. STYSA Cy-Fair Timberline is a non-profit youth sports organization that is exempt from Federal Income Tax under Group Ruling Number 7012 and Section 501 (c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Code. The tax identification number of the South Texas Youth Soccer Association is 76-0230996.

<u>Please make your check payable to Dynamos Soccer Club and attach to this form (retain a copy for your records).</u> Your contribution may be given to the person soliciting this donation or mailed to: Dynamos Soccer Club, 10924 Grant Road #224, Houston, Texas 77070. (If receipt is not completed below, a copy will be returned for your records).

Thank you for your support!

Received by:	Date:	Donation \$	Ck#

Mailing address: 10924 Grant Road #224, Houston, Texas 77070, (713) 304-5060, www.dynamossoccer.com